
ICED AMERICANO

WHIPPED CREAM

ESPRESSO EXTRA SHOT100% BELGIAN GROUND DARK CHOCOLATE

www.MUGCOFEE.comTHANK YOU FOR COMING

MILKSHAKE

PINK FALLS 5.00

MANGO MUNDO

5.00

thé vert herbacé

EARL GREY

3.90

YUNNAN VERT

3.00

SENCHA FUKUJYU

2.80

FRESH MINT TEA 3.00

TEA

ANY PIE + ESPRESSO, DOUBLE ESPRESSO, 
LUNGO, AMERICANO, TEA, HERBAL TEA

COMBO 1
5,70

ANY PIE + CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE, 
MACCHIATO, LATTE, HOT CHOCOLATE,

SPECIAL TEAS

COMBO 2
6,70

COMBO

SOYA / ALMOND / OAT 

0.60

eXTRA 
3.50

MACCHIATO 3.00

CAFE LATTE

2.20

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 2.70

CAPPUCCINO
3.30FLAT WHITE
3.30

2.70AMERICANO

2.20ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO

OPEN HOURS 
mon 8 AM - 4 PM

tue - fr 8 am - 8 pm
sat 10 am - 6 pm

LUNGO

COFFEE WITH MILK

ICED COFFEE 

ICED LATTE

 / COCONUT MILK

0.60

0.70

HOT CHOCOLATE

thé bleu vert- rég. de hunan + menthe fraîche

assam, chine, bergamote de calabre

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

HERBAL TEA

LIMONELLO

ALPINA

citronnelle, romarin, écorce de citron, réglisse

fruits des bois, feuille de mûrier, de cassis et de framboisier, 

SPECIAL
CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

YERBA MATE

SMOOTHIES

PINEAPPLE FEVER

mangue, passion, ananas, jus de pomme, jus d’orange

ananas, passion, banane, jus de pomme

fraise, passion, mangue, banane, jus de pomme, 
lait de soja vanille

4.50
3.50

3.50

2.80

2.80

3.00

3.90

3.50

5.00

from 15.00 to 18.00

5.00VANILLE

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

5.00

5.00

2.80


